L
Pos. Doss.
1 3059
2 3026
3 3113
4 3105
5 3067
6 3123
7 3101
8 3097
9 3006
10 3114
11 3079
12 3080
13 3089
14 3122
15 3084
16 3106
17 3074
18 3102
19 3121
20 3002
21 3126
22 3082
23 3018
24 3066
25 3073
26 3083
27 3118
28 3117
29 3047
30 3094
31 3090
32 3016
33 3025
34 3029
35 3077
36 3035
37 3058
38 3057
39 3060
40 3081
41 3128
42 3043
43 3103
44 3078
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Roquebrune 2017
11 km, 543 D+, 547 D-

Nom Prénom
JORISSEN Abel
DOBERT Steeve
GRIMAL Jean Baptiste
MARTY Anthony
BALAN Damien
SANCHEZ Thomas
DACHEVILLE Dimitri
GANGLOFF  Gilles
AGUERA Christophe
SABATIER Laurent
CLAIR Stéphane
GARCIA Philippe
SIGE Adrien
GAVALDA Stéphane
ASTIER Bastien
LACOUSTILLE Bastien
BREDILLAT  Sophie
BRES Sylvain
COUILLAULT Etienne
TREMOUILLES Anthony
CROS Cédric
CIANCIA Guillaume
GOMBERT Eric
INESTA Sébastien
BARTHE Virginie
BOHRER Jérome
GAVALDA Virginie
LIQUIERE Cédric
BOURGNE Cyril
VANDEN BROl Nathalie
ABRIAL Francis
CAPELLE Jean-Claude
MUGNIER Peggy
PLANS Fabrice
RUBIO Romain
LOPEZ Gilles
CATALANO  Julien
BADENAS Florian
PERREIN Guillaume
RAMONDENC Pierre
CARO Sébastien
MESTRE Clara
CHOISI Pierre
MORIN Jean-Chales
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Cat.
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF

V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEF

V2H
SEF

SEH
V2H
V1F
VA4H
V3H
SEF

SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEF

V2H
V2H

Pos.

O W NOO NP FPOU P, WN PR

[N
i RN

z

GUIDE TRAILS
Temps Vitesse
0:51:56 13.03
0:54:50 12.34
0:58:30 11.57
1:00:11 11.24
1:01:45 10.96
1:02:23 10.85
1:04:19 10.52
1:04:57 10.42
1:05:20 10.36
1:06:06 10.24
1:07:15 10.06
1:08:12 9.92
1:10:00 9.67
1:10:12 9.64
1:10:34 9.59
1:10:44 9.57
1:11:14 9.5
1:12:00 9.4
1:12:47 9.3
1:13:28 9.21
1:14:43 9.06
1:14:46 9.05
1:14:57 9.03
1:15:42 8.94
1:16:00 8.9
1:16:05 8.89
1:17:07 8.77
1:17:12 8.77
1:17:16 8.76
1:17:28 8.74
1:18:01 8.67
1:19:16 8.54
1:19:19 8.53
1:19:22 8.53
1:19:24 8.52
1:22:07 8.24
1:23:31 8.1
1:23:35 8.1
1:23:41 8.09
1:23:46 8.08
1:23:51 8.07
1:23:56 8.06
1:24:33 8
1:26:19 7.84



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

3065
3042
3091
3104
3098
3085
3093
3062
3086
3052
3127
3095
3096
3053
3119
3039
3115
3037
3030
3110
3109
3111
3051
3120
3003
3075
3010
3088
3005
3017
3061
3055
3056
3019
3028
3027
3064
3048
3024
3076
3046
3087
3124
3009
3125
3092
3013
3108
3107
3041
3044
3045
3038
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CAVAILLE Alexandre SEH
ANCESSY Aurélie SEF
BOUQUET Yoann SEH
BOURNOHUIL Jean-Claude V2H
KLEIN Didier V2H
NEY Joel V3H
GIL Dominique  V2F
GAUFFRETEAL Pauline SEF
MARTIN Frédéric V1H
NUNES DA SIL Philippe SEH
ROUANET Mathieu SEH
BOULADE Gaélle SEF
MOUSSAY Christophe  V1H
CHAMPART Matthieu V3H
DIJOUX ERIC SEH
HAMEL Jean-Pierre  V4H
GAUBERT Alexandre SEH
BERGASSE Nicolas V1H
PRUVOST Bérangére V1F
PISTRE Daniel V2H
CAZALS Magali V1F
VIGNAN inconnu V2F
CASARES William V1H
OURLIAC Mathieu V1H
VORON PIROL Céline SEF
CASAROLI Nadia V1F
LE GOUADEC Aurélien SEH
CAMINADE  Julie SEF
RIGAUX Caroline V1F
RAU Augustin CAH
PERREIN Antoine CAH
COMPS Pierre-Frangoi V1H
CARON Candice SEF
HILLS Tom V1H
BAILLET SERGE V2H
FRAIGNEAU Corinne V2F
NEY Séverine SEF
CLEMENT Elayn H

NAUROQY Stéphanie V1F
BERNARD Dominique V2H
BOURGNE Nadia V2F
JOUELLAR Christelle V1F
HAERINLK Elise SEF
REDONDO Marie Josée V2F
DA SILVA Benjamin SEH
CREPIN Julie SEF
ALDEBERT Laura SEF
MOREAU Emmanuel V1H
MOREAU Francgoise V1F
LESCA Rémi V3H
BREIL Véronique V1F
PELLISSA Gérard V2H
HAMEL Margaret V3F
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28

29
10

1:26:23
1:26:50
1:27:13
1:27:17
1:27:34
1:28:12
1:29:00
1:29:07
1:29:16
1:29:21
1:29:29
1:29:32
1:29:36
1:29:42
1:31:03
1:31:42
1:31:48
1:31:51
1:32:41
1:32:48
1:32:52
1:32:55
1:33:29
1:33:33
1:34:56
1:35:01
1:35:06
1:35:22
1:36:33
1:37:13
1:37:17
1:38:06
1:38:51
1:38:56
1:40:04
1:40:08
1:40:29
1:41:01
1:43:26
1:43:34
1:44:24
1:44:32
1:45:15
1:46:48
1:46:56
1:47:13
1:47:19
1:47:54
1:47:57
1:49:07
1:51:16
1:51:23
1:51:31

7.83
7.79
7.76
7.75
7.73
7.67
7.6
7.59
7.58
7.57
7.56
7.56
7.55
7.54
7.43
7.38
7.37
7.37
7.3
7.29
7.29
7.28
7.24
7.23
7.13
7.12
7.12
7.1
7.01
6.96
6.96
6.9
6.85
6.84
6.76
6.76
6.73
6.7
6.54
6.53
6.48
6.47
6.43
6.34
6.33
6.31
6.31
6.27
6.27
6.2
6.08
6.08
6.07
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98 3050 MOLINARI Ludovic V1H 16 1:55:31 5.86
99 3049 MOLINARI Stéphanie SEF 16 1:55:35 5.85
100 3069 GICQUEL Rose-May SEF 17 1:57:11 5.77
101 3071 BURA Charlotte V1F 10 1:57:57 5.74
102 3072 ALICOT Jean-Baptiste V1H 17 1:58:01 5.73
103 3008 BILLY Elodie V1F 11 1:58:05 5.73
104 3036 GUERARD Eric V2H 13 1:59:12 5.68
105 3068 HAARTSEN  Dick V4H 3 2:00:20 5.62
106 3040 LANNIER Jessica SEF 18 2:05:30 5.39
107 3070 SIMONNET  Frédéric V2H 14 2:05:40 5.38
108 3011 GUILHOT Loic SEH 32 2:16:25 4.96
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